

FIR No. 567/11
PS: Narela
State Vs. Islam etc.

16.01.2017

Present: Sh. Pankaj Bhatia, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

Accused Islam, Sunil and Mohd. Jacky on bail.

Accused Rajender already PO vide order dt. 19.09.2014.

Accused Satish on bail in this case, produced from JC.

Ld proxy counsel Ms. Vijay Sachdeva Adv for Sh. Suresh Tomar Adv for accused Sunil & Satish.

Ld counsel Sh. Rahul Sharma Adv for accused Islam and Mohd Jacky.

PW Ashok Shukla and Inspector Virender Kadyan are absent despite due service and despite repeated calls since morning. Hence, *issue B/Ws of Rs. 5000/- each against them for next date to be fixed after 17.01.17.*

Request has been received on behalf of PW/ IO Inspector Abhinendra Jain for today.

Put up on the date already fixed i.e. 17.01.17 for RPE.

(Vidya Prakash)
Addl. Sessions Judge: 04 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi: 16.01.2017