

SC No. 57701/16
FIR No. 567/11
P.S. Narela
State Vs. Islam etc

22.05.2017

Present: Sh. Pankaj Bhatia, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

Accused Rajinder is already P.O vide order dated 19.02.14

Other four accused on bail.

Sh. Suresh Tomar counsel for accused Sunial and Satish.

Sh. Rahul Sharma counsel for accused Islam & Mohd. Zaki.

PW-15 and PW-16 examined and discharged. Put up for remaining P.E on date already fixed i.e. 23.05.17.

(Sukhvinder Kaur)
Addl. Sessions Judge: 04 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi: 22.05.2017

At this stage,

Present: Accused Rajinder, who has been produced from JC
on production warrants.

Issue notice to the IO for date fixed i.e 23.05.17.

(Sukhvinder Kaur)
Addl. Sessions Judge: 04 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi: 22.05.2017