

SC No. 57701/16
FIR No. 567/11
PS Narela
State Vs. Islam

06.11.2017

Present: Sh. Pankaj Bhatia, Ld. Additional PP for the State

Accused Rajinder produced from JC.

All other accused produced from JC(on bail in this case)

Sh. Deepak Sharma counsel for accused Rajinder and proxy
counsel for Sh. Rahul Sharma counsel for accused Islam and
Jacky.

Put up for P.E on 10.01.18, 11.01.18 & 12.01.18. PWs cited
at serial No. 24 & 25 be summoned for 10.01.18, PWs cited at serial No.
26 & 28 be summoned for 11.01.18 and PWs cited at serial No. 29 & 30
be summoned for 12.01.18. IO be also summoned for the said dates.

(Sukhvinder Kaur)
Addl. Sessions Judge: 04 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi: 06.11.2017