

COURT OF SRI NARENDRA KUMAR, J. M. IST CLASS, JAMSHEDPUR

M.C.A. NO.-

A petition has been filed on behalf of the petitioner.

Heard the petitioner. Register it and kept it in record.

(Dictated)

J.M.F.C.