

CNR No: PBFDA00000512025

CIS No: BA.3.2025

State VS Avtar Singh @ Bantu

Present: Ms. Satinderpal Kaur Advocate, for applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice of this application be issued to the State for 20.01.2025.

Date of Order: 16.01.2025

Amandeep Singh

(Shaminder Pal Singh)

SDJM/ Jaitu

UID No. PB0391